1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2013
2014

Previous Champions

Bill Murphy
Lynn Vanover
Brien Dillon
Bob Cline
David Houston
Bill Murphy
Gordon Marcum
Cecil Allen
Charlie Weed
Mike Windham
Sam Cruse
Mike Harrison
Neil Griffin

Alan King

John Rogers
Alan King

Jim Goodwyn
Charles Brightwell
Don Ewan
Craig Pfluger
Ron Marshall
Lawrence Davis
Bill Atkinson
John Broocks
Dr. Gary Crozier
John Broocks
John Miller

Bill Wood
George Stacy
Davy Crocker
Chipper Loggie
Kent McKinney
Dr. Rick Schneider
Carl Browning

Pat Murphy

Gene Wintuound
Doug Dillon

Mack Coke

John Cearn

Pat Murphy

Mike Holbrook
Richard Skipper
Albert Salinas
Albert Salinas
David Miller

Matt Burkholder
Billy Mann

Shain McCaig
Jerry Oliver

Shain McCaig
Jim Goodwyn Il
Charles Brightwell Jr.
Jerry Roudebush
Randy Waterhouse
Mike Connealy
Gary McCreary
Monty Holcombe
John Broocks IV
Dr. William Fritsch
John Broocks IV
Dennis Glenewinkle
Jim Muncie

Jeff Hegan

Colin Tinsley
John Loggie

Jim Shelby
Topher Schneider
Dr. D. G. McCrary

THE BYRON NELSON INVITATIONAL

presented by

Riverhill Country Club
May 19 - 21, 2016

Defending Champions
Hiram Wilson & Mike Biles



Format of Play
- Format - 45 Holes of Non-Elimination Four Ball Match Play

+ 90% Handicaps will be used for tournament play

« 9 Shot Maximum handicap difference between partners
(before the 90%)

« All Guests MUST have a verifiable USGA Handicap Index

computed by his home club. Course handicaps will be limited to

30 (Handicap Differential will apply)
« Local Rule: Riverhill Country Club permits the use of USGA
conforming distance measuring devices.

Entry Date and Deadline
« Entry forms with completed information will be accepted in

person or by mail until Saturday, April 16.

- The Field will be limited to 36 teams.

« Members may elect to pay Y2 in April and Y2 in May

« Practice round starting times for Thursday, May 19th, will be
accepted when entry is submitted.

Tournament Fees and Activities
Tournament Entry Fee $800 per team plus a $50 minimum

value player gift to be given away during the event. Examples:
Dozen of Pro V1s, Select Bottle of Wine, Gift Certificates, Hotel
Stays, etc. Entry includes:

+ 45 Hole Tournament with optional Practice Round

- Player gift

« Alcohol during events

« Tournament Prizes

« Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner throughout Tournament play

« Daily Closest to the Hole contests

« Day Money buy-in will be available

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Thursday, May 19th

11:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m. Tournament Registration

8:00 a.m. Practice Round - Arrange your own foursome and tee
times directly with the Golf Shop (792-1143).

11:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. Contestant’s Lunch at Joe Finger’s
Turning Point

3:00 p.m. Round 1 Matches

6:00 p.m. Casino Night and Dinner (Casual Attire)

Friday, May 20th

7:30 - 8:30 a.m. Contestant’s Breakfast

7:30 a.m. Practice Facility Opens

9:00 a.m. Shotgun for 2nd Round Matches
11:15 a.m. 3rd Round Matches

1:30-3:00 p.m. Contestant’s Lunch and Contests
6:00 p.m. Dinner — (Coat and Tie)

Saturday, May 21st

7:30 - 8:30 a.m. Contestant’s Breakfast
7:30 a.m. Practice Facility Opens

9:00 a.m. Shotgun for 4th Round Matches
11:15 a.m. Shotgun for 5th Round Matches
1:30-2:30 p.m. Contestant’s Lunch

2:30 p.m. Shoot-out and Awards



The Byron Nelson Invitational

Members Name: Club #:
Member Email Address:

Guest Name:

Guest’s Wife or Companion Name:

Will Member’s Spouse/Companion yeg No
be attending?

Will Guests’s Spouse/Companion be attending? Yes No
Guest Email Address:

Guest Address:

Guest Phone Number:
Guest Home Club / GHIN #
Guest Home Club Phone :

Payment Type:
Member Charge: Check:

Member Tee Preference: (Please Circle Below)

White  Gold  Red (70+ Only)

Guest Tee Preference: (Please Circle Below)

72.3/133 6470yds 70.2/131 6036yds  66.7/126 5229yds
White Gold Red (70+ Only)
*tee selections are final

Handicap differentials will apply.

Entry forms with completed information will be accepted in person or
mail until Saturday, April 16th.

The Byron Nelson Invitational

Members Name: Club #:
Member Email Address:

Guest Name:

Guest’s Wife or Companion Name:

‘Will Member’s Spouse/Companion veg No

be attending?

Will Guests’s Spouse/Companion be attending? Yes No
Guest Email Address:

Guest Address:

Guest Phone Number:
Guest Home Club / GHIN #
Guest Home Club Phone :

Payment Type:
Member Charge: Check:

Member Tee Preference: (Please Circle Below)

White  Gold  Red (70+ Only)

Guest Tee Preference: (Please Circle Below)

72.3/133 6470yds 70.2/131 6036yds  66.7/126 5229yds
White Gold Red (70+ Only)
*tee selections are final

Handicap differentials will apply.

Entry forms with completed information will be accepted in person or
mail until Saturday, April 16th.




