Previous Champions

	Previous Champions		
1980	Bill Murphy	Pat Murphy	
1981	Lynn Vanover	Gene Wintuound	
1982	Brien Dillon	Doug Dillon	
1983	Bob Cline	Mack Coke	
1984	David Houston	John Cearn	
1985	Bill Murphy	Pat Murphy	
1986	Gordon Marcum	Mike Holbrook	
1987	Cecil Allen	Richard Skipper	
1988	Charlie Weed	Albert Salinas	
1989	Mike Windham	Albert Salinas	
1990	Sam Cruse	David Miller	
1991	Mike Harrison	Matt Burkholder	
1992	Neil Griffin	Billy Mann	
1993	Alan King	Shain McCaig	
1994	John Rogers	Jerry Oliver	
1995	Alan King	Shain McCaig	
1996	Jim Goodwyn	Jim Goodwyn III	
1997	Charles Brightwell	Charles Brightwell Jr.	
1998	Don Ewan	Jerry Roudebush	
1999	Craig Pfluger	Randy Waterhouse	
2000	Ron Marshall	Mike Connealy	
2001	Lawrence Davis	Gary McCreary	
2002	Bill Atkinson	Monty Holcombe	
2003	John Broocks	John Broocks IV	
2004	Dr. Gary Crozier	Dr. William Fritsch	
2005	John Broocks	John Broocks IV	
2006	John Miller	Dennis Glenewinkle	
2007	Bill Wood	Jim Muncie	
2008	George Stacy	Jeff Hegan	
2009	Davy Crocker	Colin Tinsley	
2010	Chipper Loggie	John Loggie	
2011	Kent McKinney	Jim Shelby	
2013	Dr. Rick Schneider	Topher Schneider	
2014	Carl Browning	Dr. D. G. McCrary	

THE BYRON NELSON INVITATIONAL



Presented by
Riverhill Country Club
May 19 - 21, 2016

Defending Champions Hiram Wilson & Mike Biles

Format of Play

- Format 45 Holes of Non-Elimination Four Ball Match Play
- 90% Handicaps will be used for tournament play
- 9 Shot Maximum handicap difference between partners (before the 90%)
- All Guests <u>MUST</u> have a verifiable USGA Handicap Index computed by his home club. Course handicaps will be limited to 30 (Handicap Differential will apply)
- Local Rule: Riverhill Country Club permits the use of USGA conforming distance measuring devices.

Entry Date and Deadline

- Entry forms with completed information will be accepted in person or by mail until Saturday, April 16.
 - The Field will be limited to 36 teams.
- Members may elect to pay ½ in April and ½ in May
- Practice round starting times for Thursday, May 19th, will be accepted when entry is submitted.

Tournament Fees and Activities

Tournament Entry Fee \$800 per team plus a \$50 minimum value player gift to be given away during the event. Examples: Dozen of Pro V1s, Select Bottle of Wine, Gift Certificates, Hotel Stays, etc. Entry includes:

- 45 Hole Tournament with optional Practice Round
- Player gift
- Alcohol during events
- Tournament Prizes
- Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner throughout Tournament play
- Daily Closest to the Hole contests
- Day Money buy-in will be available

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Thursday, May 19th

11:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m. Tournament Registration

8:00 a.m. Practice Round - Arrange your own foursome and tee times directly with the Golf Shop (792-1143).

11:00 a.m.– 1:00 p.m. Contestant's Lunch at Joe Finger's Turning Point

3:00 p.m. Round 1 Matches

6:00 p.m. Casino Night and Dinner (Casual Attire)

Friday, May 20th

7:30 - 8:30 a.m. Contestant's Breakfast

7:30 a.m. Practice Facility Opens

9:00 a.m. Shotgun for 2nd Round Matches

11:15 a.m. 3rd Round Matches

1:30-3:00 p.m. Contestant's Lunch and Contests

6:00 p.m. Dinner – (Coat and Tie)

Saturday, May 21st

7:30 - 8:30 a.m. Contestant's Breakfast

7:30 a.m. Practice Facility Opens

9:00 a.m. Shotgun for 4th Round Matches

11:15 a.m. Shotgun for 5th Round Matches

1:30-2:30 p.m. Contestant's Lunch

2:30 p.m. Shoot-out and Awards

The Byron Nelson Invitational

Members Name:	(Club #:			
Member Email Address:					
Guest Name:					
Guest's Wife or Companion Name:					
Will Member's Spouse/Companion Yes No					
be attending? Will Guests's Spouse/Companion be attending? Yes No					
Guest Email Address:					
Guest Address:					
Guest Phone Number:					
Guest Home Club / GHIN #					
Guest Home Club Phone :					
Payment Type:					
Member Charge: Check:					
Member Tee Preference: (Please Circle Below)					
White Gold Red (70+ Only)					
Guest Tee Preference: (Please Circle Below)					
72.3/133 6470yds	70.2/131 6036yds	66.7/126 5229yds			
White	Gold	Red (70+ Only)			
*tee selections are final					
Handicap differentials will apply.					
Entry forms with completed information will be accepted in person or					
mail until Saturday, April 16th.					

The Byron Nelson Invitational

Members Name:	(Club #:			
Member Email Address:					
Guest Name:					
Guest's Wife or Companion Name:					
Will Member's Spouse/Companion Yes No					
be attending?					
Will Guests's Spouse/Companion be attending? Yes No Guest Email Address:					
Guest Address:					
Guest Phone Number:					
Guest Home Club / GHIN #					
Guest Home Club Phone :					
Payment Type:					
Member Charge: _	Check	:			
Member Tee Preference: (Please Circle Below)					
White Gold Red (70+ Only)					
Guest Tee Preference: (Please Circle Below)					
72.3/133 6470yds	70.2/131 6036yds	66.7/126 5229yds			
White	Gold	Red (70+ Only)			
*tee selections are final					
Handicap differentials will apply.					
Entry forms with completed information will be accepted in person or					
mail until Saturday, April 16th.					